
         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

Branch CSE 

 Name  Dr.Megha Kamble  Name Prof. (Dr.) Neetesh Kumar Gupta 

Designation Professor Designation Professor  

Qualification B.E. M.Tech. Ph.D. Qualification B.E , M.Tech, Ph.D.(CSE) 

Area of 

Interest 

Software engineering, AI, web 

technology 

Area of Interest Machine Learning, ADA, 

Image Processing 

Phone 9826983989 Phone 9826532294 

Email-Id meghak@lnct.ac.in Email-Id neeteshkg@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name Pankaj Deoskar  Name Suganchand Patel 

Designation Associate Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 
Data structure,SE,OS Area of Interest Computer Network 

Phone 9826830842 Phone 9754061667 

Email-Id pankajd@lnct.ac.in Email-Id suganp@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name Sitaram Patel  Name Dr. Gourav Soni 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Associate Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

OS, DBMS, DS, SE Area of Interest Software Engineering 

Phone 9179179017 Phone 9826018671 

Email-Id sitaramp@lnct.ac.in Email-Id gouravs@lnct.ac.in 



         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

 

 Name  Harendra Singh  Name Rajni kori 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Associate Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Theory of computation, Web 

Technology 

Area of Interest Software Engineering, 

Theory of computation 

Phone 7999713524 Phone 8435505691 

Email-Id harendras@lnct.ac.in Email-Id rajnik@lnct.ac.in 

      

 Name Megha Jain  Name: Sanjay Singh 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Data Structure, Analysis and 

Design of Algorithm, 

Area of Interest Deep Learning, Digital 

Forensics 

Phone 9584741441 Phone 8218642990 

Email-Id meghaj@lnct.ac.in Email-Id sanjays@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name  Dr. Kavita kanathey  Name Parag Deoskar 

Designation Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH, PH.D Qualification M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Machine Learning, Area of Interest Data structure,SE,OS 

Phone 9406541830 Phone 9826512041 

Email-Id kavitak@lnct.ac.in Email-Id paragd@lnct.ac.in 



         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

 Name Atul Shrivastava  Name Dr. Vijay Kumar Yadav 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Associate Professor 

Qualification B TECH.,MTECH.  Qualification M.C.A, M.Tech, Ph.D. 

Area of 

Interest 
Data Mining,DBMS,OOP Area of Interest Linux, Unix, Cloud (AWS)  

Phone 9406549797 Phone 9713021819 

Email-Id atulks@lnct.ac.in Email-Id Vijayy@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name Sonali  Raghuwanshi  Name Ankita Hundet 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Cloud Computing Area of Interest Data Mining,DBMS 

Phone 9406955438 Phone 8989518928 

Email-Id sonalir@lnct.ac.in Email-Id ankitah@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name Reeta Bourasi  

 

 

Name : Dr.Prashant Kumar Shrivastava 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Associate Professor 

Qualification M.Tech, B.E Qualification B.E ,M_Tech, Ph.D.(CSE) 

Area of 

Interest Machine Learning,  
Area of Interest V.A.N.E.T / M.A.N.E.T / Ad 

Hoc Network 

Phone 9179341102 Phone 9981428833 

Email-Id reetab@lnct.ac.in Email-Id Prashants@lnct.ac.in 

 



         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

 

 Name Anju Taiwade  Name: Ashish Chaturvedi 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH, B.E Qualification B.TECH, M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Machine Learning, Web 

Technology. 

Area of Interest 
Ad Hoc Network, DBMS 

Phone 8085400468 Phone 7987628428 

Email-Id anjut@lnct.ac.in Email-Id ashishc@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name: Dr. Sachin Tiwari  Name Priyanka Singh 

Designation Associate Professor Designation Assistant Professor  

Qualification BSC., M.C.A, M.TECH, PH.D Qualification M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Cloud Computing, Cyber 

Security, Deep Learning, Java 

Area of Interest 
AIML 

Phone 9893822471 Phone 9407049367 

Email-Id sachintiwari@lnct.ac.in Email-Id priyankas@lnct.ac.in 
 

 Name Prof. Vinita keer  Name Shailendra Chaurasia 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.Tech(CSE) Qualification MTech. 

Area of 

Interest DATA STRUCTURE, DAA 
Area of Interest Database, Web 

Technology 

Phone 8878789396 Phone 967190383 

Email-Id vinitak@lnct.ac.in Email-Id shailendrac@lnct.ac.in 



         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

 Name Vineeta Shrivastava  Name Kirti Verma 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification M.TECH.,MCA 

Area of 

Interest 

Machine Learning, Deep 

Learning 

Area of Interest Machine Learning, Data 

Science, Python  

Phone 9575448606 Phone 9424401647 

Email-Id vineetas@lnct.ac.in Email-Id kirtivcse@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name Dr. Nandita Tiwari  Name  Purvee  Kashyap 

Designation Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification Ph.D, M.Tech., MCA Qualification M.TECH CSE 

Area of 

Interest 

Software Engineering, OOPs, 

IT, Compiler Design 

Area of Interest Computer Networks And 

Security  

Phone 9827258138 Phone 7000659775 

Email-Id nanditat@lnct.ac.in Email-Id purveek@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name Satish Choudhary  Name Sukrati Shrivastava 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification BSC., M.C.A, M.TECH Qualification B.TECH, M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Machine Learning, Python, 

Data Science, Deep Learning 

Area of Interest 
Data Science  & Analytics 

Phone 7987275033 Phone 9399597885 

Email-Id satishkc@lnct.ac.in Email-Id sukratis@lnct.ac.in 



         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

 

 Name: Taruna Saxena  Name Susheel Kumar Gupta 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification B.E. , M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest Data Structure 
Area of Interest IOT, Wireless sensor 

Network 

Phone 8103985441 Phone 9691983968 

Email-Id tarunas@lnct.ac.in Email-Id susheelkg@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name Vandita Pandey  Name Shraddha Verma 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification PH.D 

(PURSUIG),M.TECH,B.E 

Qualification 
M.TECH 

Area of 

Interest 
Machine Learning Area of Interest Cloud Computing 

Phone 7047859871 Phone 6267107042 

Email-Id vanditap@lnct.ac.in Email-Id shraddhav@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name: Dr. Saket Jain  Name Priya kumari 

Designation Associate Professor Designation  Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH.,PH.D. Qualification M.TECH. 

Area of Interest Data Science, AI  Area of Interest Image Processing 

Phone 8871856698 Phone 8839634512 

Email-Id saketj@lnct.ac.in Email-Id @lnct.ac.in 



         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

 Name Garima jain  

 

Name  Amrita Badgurjar 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH. Qualification M.TECH. 

Area of 

Interest 
Cloud Computing Area of Interest Data Science, AI  

Phone 7999724261 Phone 7974307979 

Email-Id garimaj@lnct.ac.in Email-Id amritab@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name: Ratan singh Gaharwar  Name Anjali Kumari 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH. Qualification M.TECH. 

Area of 

Interest 

Data Science, AI and 

Machine learning 

Area of Interest 
Theory of Computation, 

Web technology 

Phone 8871856698 Phone 7974667200 

Email-Id ratang@lnct.ac.in Email-Id anjalik@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name: Veerendra Pathak  Name Sonal Rai 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH. Qualification M.TECH. 

Area of Interest Data Science Area of Interest Cloud Computing 

Phone 9752908128 Phone 7999019701 

Email-Id veerendrap@lnct.ac.in Email-Id sonalr@lnct.ac.in 

 

  



         LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE BHOPAL 

 

 

 Name: Diksha Kurchaniya  Name Kritika Joshi 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation  Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH. Qualification MTECH 

Area of 

Interest 
Data Science, AI  Area of Interest Cyber security 

Phone 7024722883 Phone 7898002718 

Email-Id dikshak@lnct.ac.in Email-Id kritikaj@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name: Alesh Sharma  Name Richa Singh 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation  Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.TECH Qualification MTECH 

Area of 

Interest 

Image Processing, Deep 

Learning, Digital Forensics 

Area of Interest 
Cyber security 

Phone 9165303763 Phone 7879549916 

Email-Id aleshks@lnct.ac.in Email-Id Richa151aarna@gmail.com 

 

 



            LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL 
 

 

 

Branch EC 

 Name - Dr.Abhinav Bhargava  Name - Prof. Rajdeep Shrivastava 

Designation Professor Designation Associate Professor 

Qualification ME/M. Tech and PhD Qualification M.E/M.Tech 

Area of Interest Microwave Engineering Area of Interest 
Digital Communication/ RF 

Microwave 

Publications 
Publication (11) 

FDP(6) 
Publications 

Publication ( 14) 

FDP(6) 

Other 

Achievements 
NPTEL Certificates Other 

Achievements 

NPTEL Certificates 

GATE Qualified 

Phone 7999759614 Phone 9893617402 

Email-Id avhinavb@lnct.ac.in Email-Id rajdeeps@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name - Prof. Santosh Kumar Jha  Name - Prof. Neeta Sharma 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant professor 

Qualification M.E/M.Tech Qualification M.E/M.Tech 

Area of Interest VLSI Design Area of Interest Digital communication 

Publications 
Publication (5) 

FDP (7) 
Publications Publication(2) 

Other 

Achievements 

NPTEL Certificate 

GATE Qualified 
Other 

Achievements 
 

Phone 9039220579 Phone 9522555200 

Email-Id santoshkj@lnct.ac.in Email-Id neetas@lnct.ac.in 

 



            LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL 
 

 

  

 Name - Prof. Robin Jain  Name -  Prof. Rohit Kumar Rathor 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.E/M.Tech Qualification M.E/M.Tech 

Area of Interest 
Electronics & 

Communication 
Area of Interest VLSI Design 

Publications Publication (2) 
Publications Publication (3) 

FDP (6) 

 

Other 

Achievements 
- 

Other 

Achievements 

NPTEL Certificate 

GATE Qualified 

Phone 8299181050 Phone 9993682318 

Email-Id robinj@lnct.ac.in Email-Id rohitkr@lnct.ac.in 

      

 Name - Dr. Deepak Soni  Name - Prof. Sameeksha Rahangdale 

Designation Associate Professor Designation Assistant professor 

Qualification ME/M. Tech and PhD Qualification M.E/M.Tech 

Area of Interest VLSI Design Area of Interest Digital Communication 

Publications Publication (17) Publications Publication(02) 

Other  

Achievements Teachers Training 
Other 

Achievements 
GATE Qualified 

Phone 9406705133 Phone 7049650366 

Email-Id deepaks@lnct.ac.in Email-Id sameekshar@lnct.ac.in 



            LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL 
 

 

 

 Name - Prof. Shital Soni  Name - Prof.Nauneet KumarMehta 

Designation Associate Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification ME/M. Tech and PhD Qualification ME/M. Tech  

Area of Interest VLSI Design Area of Interest VLSI Design 

Publications  Publication (02) Publications 
 

- 

Other 

Achievements 

- 
Other 

Achievements 
- 

Phone 9407487596 Phone 9162439553 

Email-Id shitals@lnct.ac.in Email-Id nauneetkm@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name - Prof. Amit Kumar Singh Tomar  Name - Dr. Richa Chaturvedi 

Designation Associate Professor Designation  Professor 

Qualification M.E/M.Tech Qualification ME/M. Tech and PhD 

Area of Interest VLSI Embedded system Area of Interest Signal Processing 

Publications  Publication (01) Publications Publication (05) 

Other 

Achievements 
Teachers Training Other 

Achievements 
Teachers Training 

Phone 6454402555 Phone 9717703320 

Email-Id amitkst@lnct.ac.in Email-Id richac@lnct.ac.in 

 

  



            LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL 
 

 

 

 Name - Prof. Akash Kumar  Name - Prof. Nitesh Kumar 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.E/MTech Qualification ME/M. Tech  

Area of Interest VLSI Design Area of Interest Digital Communication 

Publications Publication (2) Publications Publication (01) 

Other 

Achievements 
- Other 

Achievements 
 Teachers Training 

Phone 8210644703 Phone 9973017800 

Email-Id akashk@lnct.ac.in Email-Id niteshk@lnct.ac.in 

 

      

 Name - Prof. Varsha Rajoria  Name - Prof. Vini Shreni 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Associate Professor 

Qualification M.E/M.Tech Qualification ME/M. Tech  

Area of Interest Digital Communication Area of Interest Digital Communication 

Phone 9599204574 Phone 7447486852 

Publications  Publications Publications(2) 

Other 

Achievements 
     Other 

Achievements 
 

Email-Id varshar@lnct.ac.in Email-Id vinis@lnct.ac.in 

 

 



            LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL 
 

 

 

 

 Name – Prof. Priyanka Dubey  Name - Prof. Vipul Jain 

Designation Associate Professor Designation Associate Professor 

Qualification ME/M. Tech Qualification M.E/M.Tech 

Area of Interest VLSI Design Area of Interest VLSI Design 

Publications  Publications  

Other 

Achievements 
 Other 

Achievements 
Teachers Training 

Phone 8860086309 Phone 9406519227 

Email-Id priyankad@lnct.ac.in Email-Id vipulj@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name - Prof. Veena Pal  Name - Prof. Shyamli Singh 

Designation Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification M.E/M.Tech Qualification ME/M. Tech 

Area of Interest Control System Area of Interest VLSI 

Publications Teachers Training Publications 
 

- 

Other 

Achievements 
Webinar Series Other 

Achievements 
- 

Phone 9406949245 Phone 9431675286 

Email-Id veenap@lnct.ac.in Email-Id shyamlis@lnct.ac.in 

  



            LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL 
 

 

 

 Name – Dr Mayur Shukla  Name – Prof. Abhishek Jain 

DESIGNATION Assistant Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification  PhD Qualification MTech 

Area of Interest Microwave Area of Interest VLSI Design 

Publications Publications (06) Publications  

Other 

Achievements 
NPTEL Certificate Other 

Achievements 
Teachers Training 

Phone 9926452616 Phone 9893322097 

Email-Id mayurs@lnct.ac.in Email-Id abhishekj@lnct.ac.in 

 

 Name - Dr. Rovin Tiwari  Name – Dr. Nikita Shivhare 

DESIGNATION Associate Professor Designation Assistant Professor 

Qualification PhD Qualification ME/M. Tech and PhD 

Area of Interest Antenna Area of Interest Image Processing 

Publications Publications (04) Publications Publications (04) 

Other 

Achievements 
 Other 

Achievements 
 

Phone 9074421550 Phone 6267525175 

Email-Id rovint@lnct.ac.in Email-Id nikitas@lnct.ac.in 

 

 



            LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL 
 

 

 

 

 Name – Dr. Paresh Rawat 

Designation Professor 

Qualification PhD 

Area of Interest Signal Processing 

Publications Publications (4) 

Other 

Achievements 
 

Phone 9827069553 

Email-Id pareshr@lnct.ac.in 

 


